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11th Edition 
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14BURIAL
Alice Channer
St Botolph-w/o-Bishopsgate 

Churchyard EC2M 3TL

MISS
Emma Louise Moore
Corner of Bishopsgate & 

Wormwood Street EC2M 3XD

NESTS
Victor Seaward
Tree Outside of                                     
99 Bishopsgate EC2M 3XD

ROUGH NECK BUSINESS
Mike Ballard 
100 Bishopsgate EC2M 1GT

IN LOVING MEMORY
Oliver Bragg 
05a - 05g Undershaft EC3A 
8AH, & 6 other locations

SUMMER MOON
Ugo Rondinone
Undershaft EC3A 8AH 

SANDWICH
Sarah Lucas
Undershaft EC2N 4AJ

(In front of Crosby Square)

COSMOS
Eva Rothschild
Undershaft EC3P 3DQ

WE

Emma Smith
The Leadenhall Building         

EC3V 4AB

GENERATIONS (PART 2)
Claudia Wieser
The Leadenhall Building         

EC3V 4AB

INVASION
Shezad Dawood
Leadenhall Market EC3V 1LT

SYMBOLS
Guillaume Vandame
Beehive Passage,          

Leadenhall Market EC3V 1LT

ORPHANS
Bram Ellens
Cullum Street EC3M 7JJ

BLOOM PARADISE
Jun T. Lai 
Plaza outside Fenchurch 

Street Station EC3M 4AJ

EARTHING
Jocelyn McGregor
Aldgate Square EC3N 1AF 

NESTS CONTINUED
Victor Seaward
Aldgate Square EC3N 1AF 

HABITAT
Pedro Pires
Mitre Square EC3A 5DH

THE GRANARY
Jesse Pollock
Cunard Place EC3A 5AR

UNTITLED
Bosco Sodi
70 St Mary Axe EC3A 8BE

THE GARDEN OF 
FLOATING WORDS
Elisa Artesero
70 St Mary Axe EC3A 8BE

Join the conversation | #sculptureinthecity

	 @sculptureinthecity

	 @sculpturecity

Key Programme Dates

22 June | Launch of the 11th Edition

June - October | Education Workshops

23 July �| Nocturnal Creatures, 6-11pm

17 16 15

14

13

12

09

10

08

07
06

03

02

18

04

11

19

05a

01

05b
05c

05d

05e

05f

05g

20

19

🌎   sculptureinthecity.org.uk

✉    sculptureinthecity@cityoflondon.gov.uk

Project Patrons

Aon | JSRE 30 St Mary Axe Ltd | Leadenhall Market | Mtec | PLP Architecture | Price & Myers

Project Partners


